25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
DL-15-LEDP
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
®
TYPE
071417 DL-15-LEDP4 Cut Sheet
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS

Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
Composite - Black, Bronze or Rubbed Verde
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP EST.  SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-15-LEDP412V-BLT 12v Aluminum floodlight 4w LED Panel 2.0 lbs.
DL-15-LEDP412V-BRS 12v Brass floodlight 4w LED Panel 3.0 lbs.
CDL-15-LEDP412V-BLT 12v Composite floodlight 4w LED Panel 2.0 lbs.
DL-15SM-LEDPR412V-BLT 12v Aluminum floodlight 4w LED Panel 2.0 lbs.
DL-15SM-LEDPR412V-BRS 12v Brass floodlight 4w LED Panel 3.0 lbs.
IP65
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR